I
Expedited Forwarding Tariff Sheet

NEXT DAY

Delivery by 5 PM on the next business day to most areas within and between the 48 contiguous states. For Purolator International
rate band information, please refer to the Rate Band Lookup tool at www.purolatorinternational.com/zones.

Rate Bands A B C D E F
151-499 Ibs. $1.68 $2.27 $3.78 $5.22 $6.26 $6.90
500-999 Ibs. $1.65 $2.15 $3.41 $5.10 $6.24 $6.74

1,000-1,999 Ibs. $1.61 $2.10 $3.38 $4.90 $6.19 $6.56

2,000 Ibs. or more $1.58 $2.08 $3.14 $4.40 $6.14 $6.48

Minimum Charge $251.25 $288.94 $332.28 $382.12 $439.44 $505.35
TWO DAY

Delivery by 5 PM on the second business day to most areas within and between the 48 contiguous states. For Purolator International
rate band information, please refer to the Rate Band Lookup tool at www.purolatorinternational.com/zones.

Rate Bands A B C D E F
151-499 Ibs. $1.41 $2.15 $2.59 $3.51 $4.94 $5.80
500-999 Ibs. $1.38 $2.02 $2.43 $3.40 $4.77 $5.44

1,000-1,999 Ibs. $1.25 $1.99 $2.33 $3.29 $4.71 $5.27

2,000 Ibs. or more $1.19 $1.84 $2.30 $2.96 $4.08 $4.68

Minimum Charge $211.88 $243.66 $280.20 $322.24 $370.57 $426.16
THREE DAY

Day-definite delivery within 3 to 5 days by 5 PM to most areas within and between the 48 contiguous states. For Purolator International
rate band information, please refer to the Rate Band Lookup tool at www.purolatorinternational.com/zones.

Rate Bands A B C )] E F
151-499 Ibs. $1.18 $1.84 $2.18 $2.92 $3.84 $4.44
500-999 Ibs. $1.05 $1.74 $2.13 $2.72 $3.74 $4.36

1,000-1,999 Ibs. $1.03 $1.62 $1.98 $2.64 $3.51 $4.27

2,000 Ibs. or more $0.98 $1.59 $1.96 $2.51 $3.48 $4.19

Minimum Charge $176.25 $202.69 $233.09 $268.05 $308.26 $354.50
Notes:

e Door-to-door delivery for shipments of more than 150 pounds

e All of the rates above are per pound and minimum charges are per shipment unless otherwise specified
e For shipments under 150 Ibs., please ask about Purolator International Elite service

e Above services subject to Expedited Forwarding Rules Tariff PI-ExF 101

e Additional charge may apply, please refer to “Rate Application” section of Expedited Forwarding Rules Tariff PI-ExF 101 /IP
irurolator
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